Female receptacle with lighted end
K-L1430-25EXT
Extension cord length: 25 feet
Gauge (AWG)/Cord: 10 (SJTW 4/C)
10” TABLE SAW WITH
RIVING KNIFE
KC-5006R
• Powerful 15 Amp., 4,800 RPM ball bearing motor

CONNECTION KIT
K-X7500
Outdoor to indoor receptacle kit
Comes with 6 outlet power panel,
generator power inlet box, 1/2” rigid
PVC conduit, 1-1/4” spade bit, 1/2”
PVC  sleeve connector, 2 insulating
gaskets and mounting hardware $109.$109.9999
$45.$45.
NEWNEW
PRICES IN EFFECT UNTIL DECEMBER 31ST, 2021
$75.$75.
$65.$65.
Includes 10” carbide blade
$269.$269.9999
550 CFM550 CFM AIR MOVER AIR MOVER
10” SLIDING COMPOUND MITER
SAW WITH TWIN LASER
8380NS
• Compound cuts (miter and bevel)

lumens
$219.$219.9999 $149.$149.9999
12 PC.
1/3 SHEET
SANDING
PAPER KIT
KW-163
3” X 21”  VARIABLE SPEED
BELT SANDER
8356VS
• Belt speed 390-1250 FPM
• Highly efficient dust collection system
• Comes with sanding belt
 and dust bag
Model Belt Size Grit Units/Kit Price
SB-321-40 3”x 21” 40 10 $2.99
SB-321-60 3”x 21” 60 10 $2.99
SB-321-80 3”x 21” 80 10 $2.99
SB-321-120 3”x 21” 120 10 $2.99
3”x 21” SANDING BELT KITS
Powerful
7.2 Amp. motor
$69.$69.9999

MOTOR
590 CFM
3/4 HP
MOTOR
KC-1101C
• 4” Inlet and outlet
• Complete with wheel castors for  portability
Dust bag
comes with
see-through
window
1 Micron felt 1 Micron felt
upper bagupper bag
1 Micron felt 1 Micron felt
upper bagupper bag
600 CFM600 CFM
1 HP1 HP
MOTORMOTOR
1200 CFM1200 CFM
12 Amp.12 Amp.
MOTORMOTOR
KC-2105CKC-2105C
• Improved metal impellers - for • Improved metal impellers - for

 aluminum template
12” DOVETAIL JIG
Perfect for Hunters & Butchers
10”
MEAT
BANDSAW
KC-10MB
• Power3/4 HP motor
• Chromed steel sliding table
• Adjustable aluminum fence
 and push plate
• Features a meat grinder with
 3 interchangeable knives,
 sausage filter and meat packer
• Adjustable upper blade guide system
410 CFM410 CFM 720, 1115, 1290 CFM720, 1115, 1290 CFM
ALUMINUM
BLAST GATE
4” - K-1142
KW-270

work light
WOOD BANDSAW
WITH LASER9” KC-902C
• Laser guide system
 indicates the cut line
 for reliable
 cuts every time
•0° to 45° square
 tilting table
•Comes with blade,
 miter gauge, rip
 fence, work light
 and light bulb
11
Model Disc size  Grit Units/Kits Price
SD-6-K-60 6” 60 3 $6.99
SD-6-K-80 6” 80 3 $6.99
SD-6-K-100 6” 100 3 $6.99
SD-6-K-120 6” 120 3 $6.99
6” STICK-ON
ADHESIVE DISCS
Model Belt Size Grit Units/Kits Price
SB-436-K-60 4”x36” 60 2 $7.99
SB-436-K-80 4”x36” 80 2 $7.99
SB-436-K-100 4”x36” 100 2 $7.99
SB-436-K-120 4”x36” 120 2 $7.99
4”x 36”
SANDING BELTS
$179.$179.9999
COMBINATION

$425.$425.
6” x 48” BELT &
9” DISC SANDER
KC-760L
• Two 2-1/2” dust chutes
 with 2-1/2” to 4” adaptor
 for dust collector hook-up
• Comes complete with miter
 gauge, 2-1/2”to 4” dust
 chute adaptor and sturdy
 enclosed cabinet stand
6”x 48” 6”x 48”
SANDING SANDING
BELT KITS BELT KITS
Model Belt Size  Grit Units/Kits Price
SB-648-K-60 6”x 48” 60 2 $12.99
SB-648-K-80 6”x 48” 80 2 $12.99
SB-648-K-100 6”x 48” 100 2 $12.99
SB-648-K-120 6”x 48” 120 2 $12.99
Model Disc size  Grit Units/Kits Price
SD-9-K-60 9” 60 3 $7.99
SD-9-K-80 9” 80 3 $7.99
SD-9-K-100 9” 100 3 $7.99
SD-9-K-120 9” 120 3 $7.99
FOLDING
ROLLER STAND
KRS-102
• Stand height is